
50 m kraul - hoši

1. Stráský Ondřej 10 00:46,8

2. Nagy Sebastian 10 00:47,1

3. Novák Lukáš 08 00:48,9

4. Zatloukal Tomáš 08 00:51,0

5. Škurek Jan 11 00:53,2

Maňák Jaroslav 08 00:53,2

7. Skulník Vikror 10 00:53,4

8. Vivoli Paolo 10 00:53,5

9. Konečný Šimon 10 00:53,7

10. Straka Tomáš 09 00:53,9

11. Kolář Michal 08 00:54,6

Alexa Daniel 10 00:54,6

13. Starzyk Joshua 09 00:56,2

Štěpánek Břetislav 10 00:56,2

15. Štěpaník Karel 11 00:56,4

Tesař Pavel 09 00:56,4

17. Kolář Matěj 10 00:56,6

18. Znojil Pavel 10 00:58,1

19. Koutný Filip 09 00:59,2

20. Pazdera Max 11 01:00,1

21. Jedlička Stellan 09 01:00,5

22. Schuster Jan 09 01:00,9

23. Martinek větší Adam 09 01:02,0

24. Mareš Matthias 10 01:06,5

25. Uher Jakub 10 01:07,8

26. Pospíšil Matěj 10 01:08,5

27. Nedělník Marek 10 01:08,6

28. Přikryl Radek 09 01:10,6

29. Kopecký Vojtěch 08 01:11,5

30. Hampl Marek 10 01:12,9

31. Martinek menší Adam 09 01:14,6

32. Hubík Adrien Alex 11 01:17,5

33. Skřebský Štěpán 11 01:20,6
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34. Chára Nicolas 11 01:21,4

Plachý Matyáš 10 01:21,4

36. Procházka Matyáš 11 01:22,4

37. Schuster Vít 11 01:24,6

38. Tuček Josef 10 01:25,0

39. Hruban Marek 10 01:28,5

40. Kočí Šimon 10 01:35,2

41. Machýček Adam 11 01:44,2

42. Korhon Jan 11 01:47,4

50 m kraul - hoši

1. Hruban Adam 13 00:50,0

50 m kraul - dívky

1. Čočková Lucie 08 00:43,5

2. Matoušková Anežka 09 00:47,1

3. Albrechtová Klára 09 00:49,5

4. Bartáková Nikola 10 00:50,0

5. Hadačová Natálie 10 00:50,9

Procházková Valerie 09 00:50,9

7. Crhonková Eva 09 00:52,6

8. Krobotová Tereza 10 00:53,2

9. Laurenčíková Anežka 08 00:53,5

10. Medková Markéta 10 00:53,9

11. Mádrová Kateřina 10 00:54,0

12. Foltýnová Tereza 11 00:54,2

13. Brodová Julie 10 00:54,8

14. Heraltová Anna 08 00:55,7

15. Frantová Tereza 09 00:59,1

16. Malínská Viktorie 08 00:59,3

17. Puklová Amálie 11 00:59,4

18. Heraltová Valentýna 10 00:59,8

19. Malínská Sofie 11 01:00,1

20. Vorbergrová Veronika 12 01:00,9

21. Hnízdilová Tereza 10 01:01,0

22. Machalová Marie 11 01:02,0

23. Kovaříková Kristýna 09 01:02,4



24. Jedličková Adéla 09 01:02,5

25. Piňosová Iva 11 01:02,6

26. Piňosová Ema 11 01:02,7

27. Kudelová Eliška 08 01:03,0

28. Zemánková Kristýna 11 01:04,9

29. Burgetová Tereza 12 01:06,3

30. Fischerová Ella 11 01:07,1

31. Hriníková Kristýna 09 01:07,6

32. Jiroušková Kristína 11 01:08,3

33. Boudová Julie 12 01:10,4

34. Lakomá Tereza 08 01:12,1

35. Richterová Kateřina 11 01:12,8

36. Slezáčková Marie 10 01:16,9

37. Forbelská Anna 11 01:19,2

38. Muller Veronique 11 01:19,4

39. Špačková Rozárie 12 01:20,3

40. Forbelská Jiřina 09 01:22,7

41. Růžičková Dominika 10 01:24,5

42. Husárková Nikol 12 01:25,2

43. Pšeničková Adéla 11 01:33,4

44. Lehnertová Nela 12 01:42,5

50 m prsa - hoši

1. Skulník Viktor 10 00:56,2

2. Zatloukal Tomáš 08 00:59,7

3. Novák Lukáš 08 01:00,2

4. Martinek větší Adam 09 01:00,6

5. Stráský Ondřej 10 01:00,8

6. Machýček Adam 11 01:02,6

7. Nagy Sebastian 10 01:03,4

8. Tesař Pavel 09 01:04,0

9. Jedlička Stellan 09 01:08,6

10. Znojil Pavel 10 01:09,0



11. Uher Jakub 10 01:09,4

12. Koutný Filip 09 01:10,3

13. Konečný Šimon 10 01:11,7

14. Maňák Jaroslav 08 01:12,1

15. Nedělník Marek 10 01:13,3

16. Alexa Daniel 10 01:13,8

17. Kolář Matěj 10 01:14,5

18. Straka Tomáš 09 01:16,3

19. Hampl Marek 10 01:18,7

20. Kočí Šimon 10 01:18,9

21. Škurek Jan 11 01:19,3

22. Skřebský Štěpán 11 01:19,7

23. Pazdera Max 11 01:19,8

24. Přikryl Radek 09 01:20,1

25. Pospíšil Matěj 10 01:20,6

26. Vivoli Paolo 10 01:21,7

27. Štěpánek Břetislav 10 01:22,5

28. Štěpaník Karel 11 01:25,3

29. Kopecký Vojtěch 08 01:26,1

30. Plachý Matyáš 10 01:26,9

31. Starzyk Joshua 09 01:27,3

32. Schuster Jan 09 01:29,3

33. Hubík Adrien Alex 11 01:31,8

34. Mareš Matthias 10 01:33,6

35. Procházka Matyáš 11 01:39,9

36. Chára Nicolas 11 01:41,7

37. Hruban Marek 10 01:43,3

38. Schuster Vít 11 01:45,5

39. Korhon Jan 11 02:05,1

40. Martinek menší Adam 09 02:27,0



50 m prsa - dívky

1. Matoušková Anežka 09 00:54,3

2. Čočková Lucie 08 00:57,6

3. Medková Markéta 10 00:58,8

4. Crhonková Eva 09 01:01,5

5. Jedličková Adéla 09 01:01,7

6. Heraltová Anna 08 01:03,0

7. Bartáková Nikola 10 01:03,2

8. Brodová Julie 10 01:03,3

9. Malínská Viktorie 08 01:03,5

10. Fischerová Ella 11 01:04,9

11. Mádrová Kateřina 10 01:05,0

12. Vorbergrová Veronika 12 01:05,9

13. Hadačová Natálie 10 01:06,6

14. Foltýnová Tereza 11 01:08,2

15. Heraltová Valentýna 10 01:08,7

16. Krobotová Tereza 10 01:09,6

17. Laurenčíková Anežka 08 01:10,2

18. Machalová Marie 11 01:11,6

19. Puklová Amálie 11 01:11,7

20. Piňosová Ema 11 01:11,8

21. Slezáčková Marie 10 01:13,3

22. Zemánková Kristýna 11 01:17,3

23. Hriníková Kristýna 09 01:18,5

24. Frantová Tereza 09 01:18,7

25. Richterová Kateřina 11 01:19,4

26. Růžičková Dominika 10 01:20,5

27. Smolková Amelie 12 01:20,7



28. Muller Veronique 11 01:22,0

29. Lakomá Tereza 08 01:23,4

30. Piňosová Iva 11 01:23,5

31. Boudová Julie 12 01:25,0

32. Malínská Sofie 11 01:25,9

33. Špačková Rozárie 12 01:36,0

34. Forbelská Jiřina 09 01:38,6

35. Forbelská Anna 11 01:41,5

36. Pšeničková Adéla 11 01:49,7

50 m znak - hoši

1. Kolář Michal 08 00:53,2

2. Stráský Ondřej 10 00:56,1

3. Novák Lukáš 08 00:56,6

4. Zatloukal Tomáš 08 00:57,5

5. Alexa Daniel 10 00:59,0

6. Štěpánek Břetislav 10 01:00,5

7. Tesař Pavel 09 01:00,7

8. Škurek Jan 11 01:01,3

9. Konečný Šimon 10 01:03,6

10. Znojil Pavel 10 01:04,4

11. Uher Jakub 10 01:05,3

12. Martinek menší Adam 09 01:05,4

13. Starzyk Joshua 09 01:06,8

14. Kolář Matěj 10 01:08,2

15. Jedlička Stellan 09 01:09,0

16. Koutný Filip 09 01:09,1

17. Martinek větší Adam 09 01:09,5

18. Schuster Jan 09 01:11,5

19. Straka Tomáš 09 01:12,6

20. Skřebský Štěpán 11 01:15,0

21. Procházka Matyáš 11 01:16,5

22. Schuster Vít 11 01:21,3

23. Chára Nicolas 11 01:23,3

24. Kočí Šimon 10 01:25,4

25. Hubík Adrien Alex 11 01:31,2

26. Plachý Matyáš 10 01:35,1

27. Kopecký Vojtěch 08 01:36,0



25 m znak - hoši

1. Hruban Marek 10 00:34,4

2. Hruban Adam 13 00:35,0

3. Křížek Jakub 12 00:36,6

50 m znak - dívky

1. Foltýnová Tereza 11 00:52,7

2. Čočková Lucie 08 00:55,1

3. Heraltová Anna 08 00:55,7

4. Matoušková Anežka 09 00:58,4

5. Hadačová Natálie 10 00:58,1

6. Crhonková Eva 09 00:58,3

7. Medková Markéta 10 00:59,2

8. Mádrová Kateřina 10 00:59,3

9. Machalová Marie 11 01:00,0

10. Vorbergrová Veronika 12 01:00,1

11. Malínská Viktorie 08 01:01,8

12. Heraltová Valentýna 10 01:02,3

13. Bartáková Nikola 10 01:03,3

14. Puklová Amálie 11 01:03,8

15. Krobotová Tereza 10 01:04,3

16. Frantová Tereza 09 01:05,2

17. Laurenčíková Anežka 08 01:06,3

18. Piňosová Ema 11 01:06,6

19. Fischerová Ella 11 01:07,0

20. Richterová Kateřina 11 01:08,0

21. Malínská Sofie 11 01:08,2

22. Zemánková Kristýna 11 01:09,4

23. Piňosová Iva 11 01:10,7

24. Lakomá Tereza 08 01:11,6

25. Boudová Julie 12 01:12,7

26. Jedličková Adéla 09 01:15,6

27. Hriníková Kristýna 09 01:16,9

28. Burgetová Tereza 12 01:16,9

29. Špačková Rozárie 12 01:17,5

30. Forbelská Jiřina 09 01:17,6



31. Slezáčková Marie 10 01:18,4

32. Forbelská Anna 11 01:22,1

33. Růžičková Dominika 10 01:22,5

34. Jiroušková Kristína 11 01:23,4

35. Pšeničková Adéla 11 01:27,3

36. Muller Veronique 11 01:28,1

37. Smolková Amelie 12 01:42,5

25 m znak - dívky

1. Greplová Adéla 12 01:06,4



Z P K Součet
1. Čočková Lucie 08 00:55,1 00:57,6 00:43,5 02:36,2

2. Matoušková Anežka 09 00:58,4 00:54,3 00:47,1 02:39,8

3. Medková Markéta 10 00:59,2 00:58,8 00:53,9 02:51,9

4. Crhonková Eva 09 00:58,3 01:01,5 00:52,6 02:52,4

5. Heraltová Anna 08 00:55,7 01:03,0 00:55,7 02:54,5

6. Foltýnová Tereza 11 00:52,7 01:08,2 00:54,2 02:55,0

7. Hadačová Natálie 10 00:58,1 01:06,6 00:50,9 02:55,6

8. Bartáková Nikola 10 01:03,3 01:03,2 00:50,0 02:56,6

9. Mádrová Kateřina 10 00:59,3 01:05,0 00:54,0 02:58,3

10. Malínská Viktorie 08 01:01,8 01:03,5 00:59,3 03:04,6

11. Vorbergrová Veronika 12 01:00,1 01:05,9 01:00,9 03:06,9

12. Krobotová Tereza 10 01:04,3 01:09,6 00:53,2 03:07,1

13. Laurenčíková Anežka 08 01:06,3 01:10,2 00:53,5 03:10,0

14. Heraltová Valentýna 10 01:02,3 01:08,7 00:59,8 03:10,8

15. Machalová Marie 11 01:00,0 01:11,6 01:02,0 03:13,6

16. Puklová Amálie 11 01:03,8 01:11,7 00:59,4 03:15,0

17. Fischerová Ella 11 01:07,0 01:04,9 01:07,1 03:19,0

18. Jedličková Adéla 09 01:15,6 01:01,7 01:02,5 03:19,8

19. Piňosová Ema 11 01:06,6 01:11,8 01:02,7 03:21,1

20. Frantová Tereza 09 01:05,2 01:18,7 00:59,1 03:23,0

21. Zemánková Kristýna 11 01:09,4 01:17,3 01:04,9 03:31,6

22. Malínská Sofie 11 01:08,2 01:25,9 01:00,1 03:34,1

23. Piňosová Iva 11 01:10,7 01:23,5 01:02,6 03:36,8

24. Richterová Kateřina 11 01:08,0 01:19,4 01:12,8 03:40,3
25. Hriníková Kristýna 09 01:16,9 01:18,5 01:07,6 03:43,0

26. Lakomá Tereza 08 01:11,6 01:23,4 01:12,1 03:47,0

27. Boudová Julie 12 01:12,7 01:25,0 01:10,4 03:48,1

28. Slezáčková Marie 10 01:18,4 01:13,3 01:16,9 03:48,7

29. Růžičková Dominika 10 01:22,5 01:20,5 01:24,5 04:07,4

30. Muller Veronique 11 01:28,1 01:22,0 01:19,4 04:09,6

31. Špačková Rozárie 12 01:17,5 01:36,0 01:20,3 04:13,8

32. Forbelská Jiřina 09 01:17,6 01:38,6 01:22,7 04:18,8

33. Forbelská Anna 11 01:22,1 01:41,5 01:19,2 04:22,8

34. Pšeničková Adéla 11 01:27,3 01:49,7 01:33,4 04:50,4

O Mokrého Emánka



Z P K Součet
1. Stráský Ondřej 10 00:56,1 01:00,8 00:46,8 02:43,7

2. Novák Lukáš 08 00:56,6 01:00,2 00:48,9 02:45,7

3. Zatloukal Tomáš 08 00:57,5 00:59,7 00:51,0 02:48,3

4. Tesař Pavel 09 01:00,7 01:04,0 00:56,4 03:01,1

5. Alexa Daniel 10 00:59,0 01:13,8 00:54,6 03:07,5

6. Konečný Šimon 10 01:03,6 01:11,7 00:53,7 03:09,0

7. Znojil Pavel 10 01:04,4 01:09,0 00:58,1 03:11,5

8. Martinek větší Adam 09 01:09,5 01:00,6 01:02,0 03:12,1

9. Škurek Jan 11 01:01,3 01:19,3 00:53,2 03:13,8

10. Jedlička Stellan 09 01:09,0 01:08,6 01:00,5 03:18,1

11. Koutný Filip 09 01:09,1 01:10,3 00:59,2 03:18,6

12. Štěpánek Břetislav 10 01:00,5 01:22,5 00:56,2 03:19,2

13. Kolář Matěj 10 01:08,2 01:14,5 00:56,6 03:19,2

14. Uher Jakub 10 01:05,3 01:09,4 01:07,8 03:22,6

15. Straka Tomáš 09 01:12,6 01:16,3 00:53,9 03:22,9

16. Starzyk Joshua 09 01:06,8 01:27,3 00:56,2 03:30,2

17. Schuster Jan 09 01:11,5 01:29,3 01:00,9 03:41,7

18. Skřebský Štěpán 11 01:15,0 01:19,7 01:20,6 03:55,4

19. Kopecký Vojtěch 08 01:36,0 01:26,1 01:11,5 04:13,6

20. Procházka Matyáš 11 01:16,5 01:39,9 01:22,4 04:18,9

21. Kočí Šimon 10 01:25,4 01:18,9 01:35,2 04:19,4

22. Hubík Adrien Alex 11 01:31,2 01:31,8 01:17,5 04:20,6

23. Plachý Matyáš 10 01:35,1 01:26,9 01:21,4 04:23,4

24. Chára Nicolas 11 01:23,3 01:41,7 01:21,4 04:26,3

25. Schuster Vít 11 01:21,3 01:45,5 01:24,6 04:31,4

26. Martinek menší Adam 09 01:05,4 02:27,0 01:14,6 04:46,9

O Mokrého Emánka
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